
 
 

 
ADMIRAL BYRD ELEMENTARY 
Mary Ellen Esser 
esser.maryellen@ccsd59.org 

 
BRENTWOOD ELEMENTARY 
Dr. Kim Barrett 
barrett.kim@ccsd59.org 

 
CLEARMONT ELEMENTARY 
Monika Farfan 
farfan.monika@ccsd59.org 

 
DEVONSHIRE  ELEMENTARY 
Randy Steinkamp 
steinkamp.randy@ccsd59.org 
 
EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
Michele Ramsey 
ramsey.michele@ccsd59.org 
 

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY 
Michael Wall 
wall.michael@ccsd59.org 

 
FRIENDSHIP JUNIOR HIGH 
Robert Murphy 
murphy.robert@ccsd59.org 

 
GROVE JUNIOR HIGH 
John Harrington 
harrington.john@ccsd59.org 

HOLMES JUNIOR HIGH 
Mark Rasar 
rasar.mark@ccsd59.org 

 
JOHN JAY ELEMENTARY 
Joshua Segura 
segura.joshua@ccsd59.org 

 
JULIETTE LOW ELEMENTARY 
Susan Ejma 
ejma.susan@ccsd59.org 

 
RIDGE FAMILY CENTER FOR 
LEARNING 
Rob Bohanek 
bohanek.rob@ccsd59.org 

 
ROBERT FROST ELEMENTARY 
Susan Savage 
savage.susan@ccsd59.org 

 
RUPLEY ELEMENTARY 
Diana O’Donnell 
odonnell.diana@ccsd59.org 

 
SALT CREEK ELEMENTARY 
Sarah Humboldt 
humboldt.sarah@ccsd59.org 
 
 

 


